
CONTACTS:	Phones	&	Emails

SECRETARIAT SECRETARIAT

pharminf

Tel: +30 2610 962300

pharminf@upatras.gr

S. Antimissiaris Professor Tel:	 +30 2610 962332

santimis@upatras.gr

A. Argyriou Assist. Professor Tel:	 +30 2610 962351, 2352

argyriou@upatras.gr

K. Avgoustakis Professor Tel:	 +30 2610 962317

avgoust@upatras.gr

X. Grigoropoulos Special Training 
Laboratory Staff

Tel:	 +30 2610 962771

cgri@upatras.gr

Ch. Foteinopoulou Special Training 
Laboratory Staff

Tel:	  +30 2610 962381

fotchrt@upatras.gr

M. Fousteris Assoc. Professor Tel: +30 2610 962391, 962392

                     manolisf@upatras.gr

S. Hatziantoniou Assoc. Professor Tel: +30 2610 962319

sohatzi@upatras.gr

Z. Kanellopoulou SECRETARIAT 
Secretary

Tel:  +30 2610 962300

zkanello@upatras.gr

E. Kateli SECRETARIAT 
Post-Graduates

Tel: +30 2610 962330

kateli@upatras.gr

Ch. Kontoyannis Professor

Tel:	 +30 2610 962328 
                                                  
kontoyan@upatras.gr


cgk@iceht.forth.gr

K. Kotsokolou SECRETARIAT 
Protocol

Tel: +30 2610 962310

nkotsokolou@upatras.gr

G. Lagoumintzis Assist. Professor Tel: +30 2610 962321

glagoum@upatras.gr

F. Lamari
Professor 
DEPUTY 

CHAIRMAN

Tel: +30 2610 962335, 962337

flam@upatras.gr

V. Magafa Assist. Professor Tel: +30 2610 962343, 962344

magafa@upatras.gr

C. Mikelis Assoc. Professor Tel:	 +30 2610 962362

kmikelis@upatras.gr

S. Nikolaropoulos Professor 
CHAIRMAN

Tel: +30 2610 962326, 962325

 snikolar@upatras.gr

M. Orkoula Assoc. Professor Tel: +30 2610 962342

malbie@upatras.gr

G. Pairas Professor
Tel: +30 2610 962327, 962360

                                                     
gpairas@upatras.gr

E. Papadimitriou Professor Tel: +30 2610 962336

epapad@upatras.gr

M. Papanikolaou Special Training 
Laboratory Staff

Tel: +30 2610 962340

mpapanikol@upatras.gr

G. Patrinos Professor Tel: +30 2610 962339, 962368

gpatrinos@upatras.gr

M. Photopoulou Special Training 
Laboratory Staff

Τel/Fax: +30 2610 , 962382

mfotop@upatras.gr

K. Poulas Assoc. Professor Tel: +30 2610 962353

kpoulas@upatras.gr

A. Pyrioxou Laboratory 
Teaching Staff

Tel: +30 2610 962380

apyriohou@upatras.gr

E. Simoni SECRETARIAT 
Graduates

Tel: +30 2610 962320 

irenesim@upatras.gr

G. Sivolapenko Professor
Tel: +30 2610 962323,	962324


gsivolap@upatras.gr

G. Sotiropoulou Professor Tel: +30 2610 962315, 962316

gdsotiro@upatras.gr

G. Spyroulias Professor
Tel:	 +30 2610 962350, 962351, 962352


G.A.Spyroulias@upatras.gr

S. Topouzis Professor Τel: +30 2610 962364, 962365

stto@upatras.gr

K. Vasileiou Assist. Professor Τel: +30 2610 962322

konvasil@upatras.gr

G. Zissi Laboratory 
Teaching Staff

Tel:	 +30 2610 962383

gdzissi@upatras.gr
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